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HP PageWide Service Fluid Container

Brand : HP

Product code: W1B44A

Product name : PageWide Service Fluid Container

PageWide Service Fluid Container
HP PageWide Service Fluid Container:

HP PageWide Service Fluid Container. Page yield: 150000 pages, Brand compatibility: HP, Compatibility:
HP PageWide Managed P75050dn, P77740dn, MFP P77750zs, MFP P77750z, MFP P77760z. Width: 285
mm, Depth: 396 mm, Height: 129 mm. Package width: 517.5 mm, Package depth: 363.5 mm, Package

height: 225.4 mm. Products per pallet: 50 pc(s), Pallet gross weight: 177.2 g

Features

Page yield
Brand compatibility

Compatibility

HP segment

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

150000 pages
HP

HP PageWide Managed P75050dn,
P77740dn, MFP P77750zs, MFP

P77750z, MFP P77760z

Business, Enterprise, Home

285 mm
396 mm
129 mm
2.32 kg

517.5 mm
363.5 mm
225.4 mm
3.12 kg

Brand-specific features

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC)

Technical details

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)

(imperial)

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)

Pallet weight (imperial)
Layers per pallet

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer

Logistics data

Products per pallet

Harmonized System (HS) code

Pallet gross weight

190781994091

1066.8 x 1016 x 2050 mm (42 x 40
x 80.7")

1219.2 x 1016 x 2050.03 mm
177.2 kg (390.6 Ibs)

10 pc(s)

5 pc(s)

50 pc(s)
84439990
177.2 g
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